Close Window

Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System

PhilGEPS

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4245906)

Status: Updated

Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines		Award Type:
9624861	Rental of LED Wall and Mobile Sound Sys		Award Notice
Control Number:	Awardee : Contact Person : LHANZ CJ TRADING AND COMPUTER CRECENCIO MANUTI COMEZ		Contract Amount:
2023-03-00782	CENTER INC.		Php149,000.00
Bid Notice Title:	Address : Designation : UNIT 1, 5 BROTHERS BUILDING, MC.		Award Date:
Contract of Service for the	ARTHUR HIGHWAY, DOLORES, CITY ^{IE} OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA San PRESIDENT Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines		03-Apr-2023
Rental of LED Wall and			Publish Date:
Mobile Sound System to			09-Jun-2023
be used during the	Line Item		Date Last Updated:
Maleldo 2023 in the City of	# Product/Service/Project Name	Budget	05-Jul-2023
San Fernando, Pampanga	of Service for the Rental of LED Wall and Mobile Sound	d Mobile Sound	Contract Number:
on April 2023	1 System to be used during the Maleldo 2023 in the City F of San Fernando, Pampanga on April 2023, 52161500,	2001,000.00Php150,000	2023-04-00868
Approved Budget:	1, Lot		Proceed Date:
Php150,000.00			03-Apr-2023
Procurement Mode:	Reason for Award : Lowest calculated responsive quotation.		Contract Effectivity
Negotiated Procurement -			Date:
Small Value Procurement			04-Apr-2023
(Sec. 53.9)			Contract End Date:
Classification:			30-Apr-2023
Goods			Created By:
Category:			Lealoraine G. Salac
Services			Date Created:
Applicable Procurement			08-Jun-2023
Rules:			Approver:
Implementing Rules and			
Regulations	ns		View Documents:
Funding Source:			4
Government of the			
Philippines (GOP)			
Funding Instrument:			
Budget for the Contract			
Approved by the			
Sanggunian			
Area of Delivery:			
Pampanga			
Delivery Period:			
20 Day/s			
Contact Person:			

Rachelle Pangilinan
Created By:
created by.
Lealoraine Salac